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Start of year - 1st SEMESTER 

 

 
International students’ schedule for the start of the year: 

Thursday 25th – Tuesday 30th August 2016 Lille & Paris Campus Orientation seminar for international students 

 

 

1st year students’ schedule for the start of the year: 

Thursday 25th August 2016 (4:30 to 6:30 pm) Lille Campus  
Reception for 1st year students’ parents  
Presentation of IESEG associations to the 1st year students 

Friday 26th to Wednesday 31st August 2016 Lille Campus 

Year 1 start of academic year meeting – 9 am Aula Maxima 

Workshops, Reference books, student card and IT login and 
password distribution, Orientation and methodology seminar, 
Welcome challenge (sport) 

Monday 29th  to Wednesday 31st August 2016 Paris Campus  
Year 1 start of academic year meeting 
Workshops, Reference books, student card and IT login and 
password distribution, Orientation and methodology seminar 

Monday 29th August 2016 (5 to 7 pm) Paris Campus 
Reception for 1st year students’ parents  
Presentation of IESEG associations the 1st year students 

 

 

2nd year students’ schedule for the start of the year: 

Thursday 1st September 2016 (8:30 to 10 am) Paris Campus IÉSEG II start of academic year meeting 

Thursday 1st September 2016 (2:30 to 4 pm) Lille Campus IÉSEG II start of academic year meeting 

 

 

3rd year students’ schedule for the start of the year: 

Thursday 25th - Wednesday 31st August 2016 Lille & Paris Campus 
Orientation and methodology seminar for recently enrolled 
year 3 students 

Thursday 1st September 2016 (10:15 to 11:45 am) Paris Campus IÉSEG III start of academic year meeting 

Thursday 1st September 2016 (4:15 to 5:45 pm) Lille Campus IÉSEG III start of academic year meeting 

 

 

Master students’ schedule for the start of the year: 
Thursday 1st (1:30 to 6:00 pm) and Friday 2nd 
September 2016 (9:00 am to 6:00 pm) 

Lille Campus Start of year seminar for recently enrolled Master students 

Friday 2 (1:30 to 6:00 pm) and Monday 5th 

September 2016 (9:00 am to 6:00 pm) 
Paris Campus Start of year seminar for recently enrolled Master students 

Tuesday 6th September 2016 (9:00 to 12:30) Paris Campus 
Master start of academic year (including recently enrolled 
Master students) 

Tuesday 6th September 2016 (2:30 to 6 pm) Lille Campus 
Master start of academic year (including recently enrolled 
Master students) 

 

Apprenticeship Master 1 & 2 students’ schedule for the start of the year:  

Monday 29th August 2016 - 9:00 am Lille & Paris Campus 

Apprenticeship Master 1 & 2 start of academic year 
Track « Audit, Contrôle de Gestion et Finance d’Entreprise » 
Track « Marketing, Distribution et E-Commerce » 
Track « Management et Ingénierie Commerciale » with ADECCO 
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1st SEMESTER (ref. page 1 for start of year schedule) 

SEPTEMBER Friday 23rd September 2016 Meeting of the academic panel for students obtaining the IESEG diploma 

OCTOBER Monday 17th to Wednesday 19th October 2016 Year 1 and 2 mid-term Examinations 

 Thursday 20th and Friday 21st October 2016 Year 3 mid-term Examinations 

 Saturday 29th October midday to Wednesday 2nd November morning Half-Term Holidays for all Bachelor cycle students 

NOVEMBER Friday 18th and 25th November 2016  Parents meeting (Year 1) - Paris Campus (4 to 9 pm) 

 Saturday 19th and 26th November 2016  Parents meeting (Year 1) - Lille Campus (8:30 to midday) 

 
Monday 21st November 2016 - 5 pm 

School Council - meeting between the School Management and 
Students representatives 

 Thursday 24th November 2016 - midday Final Thesis and Consulting Project handing in for Master Students 

DECEMBER Thursday 1st  to Wednesday 21st December 2016 Final Thesis and Consulting Project oral defence 

 Wednesday 7th December evening to Monday 12th December 2016 morning Revision period for all Bachelor cycle students  

 Monday 12th December morning to Wednesday 21th 
December 2016 evening 

End of semester examinations for all students 

 Wednesday 21th December 2016 evening to Monday 9th 
January 2017 morning 

Christmas holidays for all students 

 

2nd SEMESTER 

JANUARY Tuesday 3rd January to Saturday 7th January 2017 Orientation seminar for international students 

 Monday 9th January 2017 morning Start of 2nd semester (all Years) 

 Saturday 21/01, 28/01, 4/02, 11/02, 18/02, 25/02 
Thursday 16/02 et 23/02 

2nd session exams - Retakes for semester 1 for IÉSEG III 

 Thursday 26th January 2017 Lille and Paris Campus - Examining board meeting for Master cycle students 

FEBRUARY Saturday 11th midday to Monday 20th February 2017 morning Half-Term Holidays for IÉSEG I, IÉSEG II and Master students 

 Monday 27th February to Wednesday 1st March 2017 Year 1 and 2 mid-term Examinations 

MARCH Friday 10th March 2017 Meeting of the academic panel for students obtaining the IESEG diploma 

 Friday 17th March 2017 End of course period for IÉSEG III 

 Monday 20th morning to Friday 24th March 2017 evening 2nd semester examinations for IÉSEG III 

 Monday 27th morning to Friday 31st March 2017 evening Business Game for IÉSEG III 

 Friday 31st March 2017 evening End of 2nd semester for IESEG III 

APRIL Monday 3rd April 2017 - 5.30 pm School Council - meeting between the School Management and  Students representatives 

 Saturday 8th April midday to Tuesday 18th April 2017 morning Spring holidays for IÉSEG I, IÉSEG II and Master students 

 Monday 10th morning to Friday 14th April 2017 evening 2nd session exams - Retakes for semester 2 for IÉSEG III 

MAY Wednesday 3rd May evening to Tuesday 9th May 2017 morning Revision period for IÉSEG I, IÉSEG II and Master students 

 Tuesday 9th May morning to Wednesday 24th May 2017 evening End of semester examinations for IÉSEG I, IÉSEG II and Master students 

 Saturday 13th May 2017 IESEG Degree Ceremony 

 Tuesday 23rd May 2017 - midday Final Thesis and Consulting Project handing in for Master cycle students 

JUNE Thursday 1st June 2017 - (9 am - midday) IESEG Examining board meeting for 3rd year - Lille and Paris Campus 

 to Friday 30th June 2017 Final Thesis and Consulting Project oral defence 

 Monday 12th June au Friday 16th June 2017 2nd session exams - Retakes (IÉSEG I and II) 

JULY Monday 3rd July 2017 (9 am - 1 pm) IESEG Examining board meeting for 1st year - Lille and Paris Campus 

 Tuesday 4th July 2017 (9 am - 1 pm) IESEG Examining board meeting for 2nd year - Lille and Paris Campus 

 Wednesday 5th July 2017 - 2 pm Lille and Paris Campus - Examining board meeting for Master cycle students 

 


